

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP (C) No. 1450/2023

Anita Sharma

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

Commissioner Secretary Dept. of Finance J &
K Govt. and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
26.05.2025

Await Appearance.

Adjourned.

List on **22.08.2025**.



सत्यमेव जयते

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

JAMMU
26.05.2025
DIKSHA